
KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 01/29/26 202605334

P: 562 340 6252 

SOLD ORIENTTECH W.L.L CONSIGNEE ORIENTTECH W.L.L

  To Building No. 280, G2-001 & 004 (AL WAAB Building No. 280, G2-001 & 004 (AL WAAB

Zone 55, Street 340, Building No. 280 Zone 55, Street 340, Building No. 280

Al Waab City, Qatar Al Waab City, Qatar

Email: orienttechqatar@gmail.com Email: orienttechqatar@gmail.com

Phone: +974 44512997, +974 66723209 Phone: +974 44512997, +974 66723209

PO NUMBER: CC10480

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND HS Code Qty-Shp Price (USD) Net (USD)

EPP012 175/70R14 84T ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1020 80 $15.00 $1,200.00

GSP009 205/55ZR16 91W GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 80 $19.93 $1,594.40

EPP029 205/60R16 92V ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 150 $20.66 $3,099.00

GSP019 215/55ZR17 98W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1050 150 $24.90 $3,735.00

EPP032 215/60R16 95H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 150 $22.96 $3,444.00

EPHP004 215/70R16 100H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 42 $27.23 $1,143.66

GSP039 245/40ZR18 97Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50 $27.70 $1,385.00

GSP040 245/45ZR18 100Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50 $27.43 $1,371.50

GSP061 245/45ZR19 102Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50 $31.06 $1,553.00

GSP090 245/50ZR20 105W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30 $34.69 $1,040.70

GSP042 255/35ZR18 94Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50 $27.80 $1,390.00

GSP064 255/35ZR19 96Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $31.25 $625.00

GSP065 255/40ZR19 100Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 12 $35.80 $429.60

GSP103 275/40ZR20 106Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50 $38.98 $1,949.00

GSP104 275/45R20 110Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 12 $39.50 $474.00

GSP126 275/45ZR21 110Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $46.70 $934.00

GSP128 285/35ZR21 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 12 $44.18 $530.16

Container No. OOCU6804753/Seal No. OOLKWV9327 - 1008PCS

EPP021 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1030 100 $16.90 $1,690.00

EPP016 185/70R14 88H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1020 100 $16.30 $1,630.00

EPP028 195/60R16 89V ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 50 $18.85 $942.50

VPP007 195R15C 106/104S VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1030 80 $25.62 $2,049.60

GSP051 225/40ZR19 93Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30 $27.65 $829.50

GSP053 225/55R19 99V GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $33.15 $663.00

GSP054 235/35ZR19 91Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $28.00 $560.00

GSP036 235/45ZR18 98Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 20 $26.60 $532.00

GSP037 235/50ZR18 101W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 20 $30.45 $609.00

GSP025 235/55ZR17 103W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1050 16 $28.52 $456.32

GSP038 235/55ZR18 104W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50 $33.86 $1,693.00

GSP085 235/55R20 102V GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50 $38.90 $1,945.00

EPHP014 235/65R17 108V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1050 30 $30.93 $927.90

GSP087 245/35ZR20 95Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30 $32.30 $969.00

GSP093 255/45ZR20 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $33.83 $676.60

GSP095 255/55R20  110W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50 $40.20 $2,010.00

GSP122 265/40ZR21 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30 $44.50 $1,335.00

GSP099 265/45ZR20 108Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $39.16 $783.20

GSP073 275/35ZR19 100Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 8 $33.12 $264.96

GSP074 275/40ZR19 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20 $36.45 $729.00

EPHP035 285/50R20 116W XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30 $41.81 $1,254.30

GSP131 295/35ZR21 107Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50 $47.75 $2,387.50

VPP017 215/65R16C 109/107T VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 30 $29.13 $873.90

VPP010 215/70R15C 109/107T VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1030 30 $30.40 $912.00

Container No. OOLU6776920/Seal No. OOLKWV7409 - 904PCS

Prices shown above are CIF without wrapping.If needed, need to add $0.20 per tire 

Total QTY: 1912 Subtotal: 52,621.30$                

Freight(2x1,450): 2,900.00$                  

Total Invoice Amount: 55,521.30$                

Commercial Invoice

mailto:orienttechqatar@gmail.com
mailto:orienttechqatar@gmail.com


Tire Category: Passenger car tire / SUV, Light Truck tire

Payment Terms: 60 days from B/L date

Terms of Shipment: CFR

ETD: QINGDAO,CHINA - 01/29/2026

ETA: HAMAD,QATAR - 02/28/2026

Bank Information: Please arrange payment to the following account.

Bank Name: Associated Bank

Account Name: Katana Racing Inc.

Account Number: 2920000722

Bank Swift Code: ABGBUS44

Routing No: 075900575

Bank Address: 433 MAIN STREET GREEN BAY, WI 54301



KATANA RACING INC

DBA. Wholesale Tire Distributor (WTD) Invoice Date Invoice No.

2875 Pomona Blvd., Pomona CA 91768 01/29/26 202605334

P: 562 340 6252 

SOLD ORIENTTECH W.L.L CONSIGNEE ORIENTTECH W.L.L

  To Building No. 280, G2-001 & 004 (AL WAAB Building No. 280, G2-001 & 004 (AL WAAB

Zone 55, Street 340, Building No. 280 Zone 55, Street 340, Building No. 280

Al Waab City, Qatar Al Waab City, Qatar

Email: orienttechqatar@gmail.com Email: orienttechqatar@gmail.com

Phone: +974 44512997, +974 66723209 Phone: +974 44512997, +974 66723209

PO NUMBER: CC10480

Item# Size S/L Pattern BRAND HS Code Qty-Shp Unit Weight (KGS) Measurement

EPP012 175/70R14 84T ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1020 80

GSP009 205/55ZR16 91W GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 80

EPP029 205/60R16 92V ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 150

GSP019 215/55ZR17 98W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1050 150

EPP032 215/60R16 95H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 150

EPHP004 215/70R16 100H ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 42

GSP039 245/40ZR18 97Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50

GSP040 245/45ZR18 100Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50

GSP061 245/45ZR19 102Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50

GSP090 245/50ZR20 105W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30

GSP042 255/35ZR18 94Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50

GSP064 255/35ZR19 96Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

GSP065 255/40ZR19 100Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 12

GSP103 275/40ZR20 106Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50

GSP104 275/45R20 110Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 12

GSP126 275/45ZR21 110Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

GSP128 285/35ZR21 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 12

Container No. OOCU6804753/Seal No. OOLKWV9327 - 1008PCS

EPP021 185/65R15 88H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1030 100

EPP016 185/70R14 88H ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1020 100

EPP028 195/60R16 89V ECO PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 50

VPP007 195R15C 106/104S VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1030 80

GSP051 225/40ZR19 93Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30

GSP053 225/55R19 99V GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

GSP054 235/35ZR19 91Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

GSP036 235/45ZR18 98Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 20

GSP037 235/50ZR18 101W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 20

GSP025 235/55ZR17 103W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1050 16

GSP038 235/55ZR18 104W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1060 50

GSP085 235/55R20 102V GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50

EPHP014 235/65R17 108V XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1050 30

GSP087 245/35ZR20 95Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30

GSP093 255/45ZR20 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

GSP095 255/55R20  110W XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50

GSP122 265/40ZR21 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30

GSP099 265/45ZR20 108Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

GSP073 275/35ZR19 100Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 8

GSP074 275/40ZR19 105Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 20

EPHP035 285/50R20 116W XL ECO PRO H/T PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 30

GSP131 295/35ZR21 107Y XL GRAND SPORT PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1070 50

VPP017 215/65R16C 109/107T VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1040 30

VPP010 215/70R15C 109/107T VAN PRO PLUS ARROYO 4011.10.1030 30

Container No. OOLU6776920/Seal No. OOLKWV7409 - 904PCS

TOTAL QTY: 1912

ETD: QINGDAO,CHINA - 01/29/2026

ETA: HAMAD,QATAR - 02/28/2026

Packing List

10254.18 60 CBM

10060.88 60 CBM

mailto:orienttechqatar@gmail.com
mailto:orienttechqatar@gmail.com

